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3 October

4 October

6 October

Total
Win Rate

32,70%
24,70%
17,10%

Stop -28,40%

op F 4

,40%
4 19,30%
3

12,20%
1 8,60%
1 13,50%

<97,35%

80,00%

65,40%

49,40%
34,20%
-56,80%

17,20%
27,00%
194,70%

8 October
9 October
10 October

11 October

13 October

14 October
Total
Win Rate

LO
AGIX
ARK
DUSK
T000FLOKI

Stop -24,10%
All targets 34,25%
5 26,95%
3 10,45%
3 16,05%
1 7,30%
1 11,05%
All targets 77,70%
All targets 36,45%
Stop -21,25%
Stop -11,25%
1 7,05%

670,65%

75,00%

-48,20%
68,50%
53,90%
20,90%
32,10%
14,60%
22,10%
155,40%
72,90%
-42,50%
-22,50%
14,10%
341,30%




16 october

17 october

18 october

19 october

21 october

Total
Win Rate

2
All targets
All targets
All targets

All targets
All targets
6

23,30%
60,10%
33,40%
81,75%
42,10%
7§95
20,0
26,5
43,90%
82,45%

66,80%

666,25%

81,82%

46,60%
120,20%
66,80%
163,50%

164,90%
133,60%
932,50%

23 october

24 october
25 october

26 october

27 october

Total
Win Rate

All targets 49,60%
All targets 98,05%
All targets 59,10%
All targets 66,70%
All targets 88,50%
Il targets 59,05%
5 31,80%

6 40,95%
71,45%

8,85%

37,75%

35,60%

647,40%

100,00%

99,20%
196,10%
118,20%
133,40%
177,00%
118,10%

63,60%

81,90%
142,90%

17,70%

75,50%

71,20%
1294,80%




