

Date	Coin	Target	х5	x10
3 October	MATIC	3	32,70%	65,40%
	ENS	6	24,70%	49,40%
	ALGO	5	17,10%	34,20%
4 October	DODOX	Stop	-28,40%	-56,80%
	CTLIV	Stop	-17,75%	-35 50%
6 October	ETH	3	36,40%	30,80%
	COMP	4	19,30%	38.60%
	SUSHI	3	12,20%	24,40%
	APE	1	8,60%	17,20%
	kNC	1	13,50%	27,00%
Total			97,35%	194,70%
Win Rate	80,00%			

Date	Coin	Target	х5	x10
8 October	BNT	Stop	-24,10%	-48,20%
9 October	STORJ	All targets	34,25%	68,50%
10 October	DOT	5	26,95%	53,90%
	GMX	3	10,45%	20,90%
11 October	DOGE	3	16,05%	32,10%
	WIT	1	7,30%	14,60%
	ALCC.	1	11,05%	22,10%
12 October	L00.1	All targets	77,70%	155,40%
	AGIX	All targets	36,45%	72,90%
13 October	ARK	Stop	-21,25%	-42,50%
	DUSK	Stop	-11,25%	-22,50%
14 October	1000FLOKI	1	7,05%	14,10%
Total			170,65%	341,30%
Win Rate	75,00%			

Date	Coin	Target	х5	x10
16 october	LQTY	2	23,30%	46,60%
	BNT	All targets	60,10%	120,20%
	INJ	All targets	33,40%	66,80%
	ТОМО	All targets	81,75%	163,50%
17 october	UMA	4	42,10%	84,20%
	DYD'.	All arge	7/,95	157 90%
18 october	НСТ	STO	-20,00 6	-40 00%
	SEI	Stop	-26,50 %	-53,00%
19 october	AAVE	All targets	43,90%	87,80%
	STORJ	All targets	82,45%	164,90%
21 october	STMX	6	66,80%	133,60%
Total			466,25%	932,50%
Win Rate	81,82%			

Date	Coin	Target	х5	x10
23 october	MKR	All targets	49,60%	99,20%
	RNDR	All targets	98,05%	196,10%
	RUNE	All targets	59,10%	118,20%
24 october	UNFI	All targets	66,70%	133,40%
25 october	LQTY	All targets	88,50%	177,00%
	REFE	All targets	59,05%	118,10%
	AD \	5	31,80%	63,60%
	IM :	6	40,95%	81,90%
26 october	PEPE	5	71,45%	142,90%
	QNT	1	8,85%	17,70%
27 october	SUI	3	37,75%	75,50%
	STX	4	35,60%	71,20%
Total			647,40%	1294,80%
Win Rate	100,00%			